
WSMB 2024 Important Dates as of 5/7/24

SPRING REHEARSALS/ PARADES
Date Day Approx. Times Event

5/7/24 Tue 6pm-8:30pm Rehearsal @ West Senior
5/16/24 Thu 6pm-8:30pm Rehearsal @ West Senior
5/22/24 Wed 6pm-8:30pm Rehearsal @ West Senior
5/27/24 Mon 8:30am-12noon Memorial Day Parade and Ceremony
6/22/24 Sat 12:30-3:30pm Community Days Parade

SUMMER DATES & REHEARSALS
Date Day Approx. Times Event

7/6/24 Sat 9am-1:00pm Bottle and Can Drive - Southgate
Mon-Thur TBD Smaller Group Focus Rehearsals
Guard TBD TBD To Be Announced at a later date

BAND CAMP
Date Day Approx. Times Event

8/15/24 Thu 9am-4pm Pre-Band Camp - TBD!!!!
8/19/24 Mon 8am-5pm Band Camp
8/20/24 Tue 8am-5pm Band Camp
8/21/24 Wed 8am-5pm Band Camp
8/22/24 Thu 9am-4pm Band Camp
8/23/24 Fri 9am-4pm Band Camp
8/26/24 Mon 6-8:45pm Band Camp Evening Rehearsal - Week 2
8/27/24 Tue 6-8:45pm Band Camp Evening Rehearsal - Week 2
8/28/24 Wed 6-8:45pm Band Camp Evening Rehearsal - Week 2
8/29/24 Thu 6-8:45pm Band Camp Evening Rehearsal - Week 2

TBD Sun 12noon-4pm Bisons Game - Anthem Performance and Game
8/21/24 Wed evening TBD - "On My Way to K" Event

REGULAR WEEKLY REHEARSALS
Date Day Approx. Times Event
Sept-Oct Tue 6-8:45pm Rehearsals - regular every Tuesday/ Thursday
Sept-Oct Thu 6-8:45pm Rehearsals - regular every Tuesday/ Thursday

10/23 Wed 6-8:45pm SPECIAL REHEARSAL - DOME WEEK WEDNESDAY 6-8:45pm

FALL SEASON COMPETITIONS AND PERFORMANCES
Date Day Approx. Times Event

9/7 Sat late am - 9pm Rehearsal & Competition - West Seneca (Home) We Host!
9/14 Sat late am - 11pm TBD - Rehearsal 100%, Show? - TBD
9/21 Sat late am - 10pm Rehearsal & Competition - Medina
9/28 Sat late am - 9pm Rehearsal & Competition - Lancaster
10/5 Sat late am - 1pm Rehearsal ONLY Homecoming at West

10/12 Sat late am - 11pm Rehearsal & Competition - Victor
10/19 Sat late am - 9pm Rehearsal & Competition - Orchard Park & Homecoming at East
10/25 Fri 6-9pm East v. West WSMB Performs Show @ Halftime
10/26 Sat late am - 9pm Brunch, Rehearsal @ Sahlen's, Dinner
10/27 Sun early am - 7pm DOME
11/16 Sat 5pm-9pm WSMB Banquet @ Kloc's


